

ê
SLP(C)No. 3299 OF 2002

ITEM No.38

Court No. 9

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3299/2002
(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2001 in AS 976/93
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

R. SARAGAPANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, TAMILNADU

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)
With

SLP(C)No.3298/2002
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 09/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. L.Nageswara Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj,adv.
Mr. Shonkar,adv.for
Mr. T.N.Rao,adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

Leave granted.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(K.K.Chadha)
Court Master