

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5797 OF 2002

R. SARAGAPANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, TAMILNADU Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5835 of 2002
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after one week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master