

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5797 OF 2002

R. SARAGAPANI(DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, TAMILNADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5835 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 14/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Ms. Malavik G., Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters after three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master