

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5797 OF 2002

R. SARAGAPANI(DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. TAHSILDAR, TAMILNADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.5835 of 2002

Date: 16/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayant Muthraj,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the appeals after Diwali holidays.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master